Montreal Style Subs - Certified Angus Beef

Freshly cooked subs include: Fried Onions, Lettuce, Tomato, Melted Mozza Cheese

our own sauce and a dash of Oregano, Served on a toasted bun.

Steak $14.50
Approx. 60z of Certified Angus Steak
Steak & Pepperoni $15.50
Approx. 4oz of Certified Angus Steak and loaded with Montreal Style Pepperoni
Steak & Capicollo $15.50
Approx. 4oz of Certified Angus Steak and capicollo - Italian Ham
Steak & Smoked Meat $16.50
Approx. 4oz of Certified Angus Steak and loaded with Montreal Smoked Meat
Pepperoni $13.50
For the pepperoni lover.......just loaded with Montreal Style Pepperoni
Italian Sub $15.50
Genoa Salami, Mortadella, Capicollo, Swiss cheese, Fried Onion, Lettuce and Sweet Pimento
The Ultimate, Steak, Pepperoni, Capicollo & Smoked Meat $19.50
Approx. 4oz of Certified Angus Steak, Pepperoni, Capicollo Ham & Smoked Meat
Take Home Meals

Tourtiére (made with Veal, Pork and Certified Angus Beef) $26.95
Cabbage Rolls (made with Certified Angus) $1.99/100g
Smoked Meat Cooked $3.99/100g
Stuffing (12 oz container) $9.95
Creton - Lafleur $5.95
Cheese Curds $2.99/100g

prices subject to change without notice 09/19

ooy v
Flavours of Mownkréal
4,213 Main Street

Airdrie, AB T4B OR6
403-980-6881

info @flavoursofmontreal.com

TIFR
ce" i,

GUS
EEF _ Take out & Delivery Menu

Authentic Montreal Smoked Meat
Authentic & Hand Carved

Montreal Smoked Meat $11.95
Approx. 60z smoked meat, piled high on top of rye bread, served with a slice of kosher dill pickle.
The Rueben $13.95

Approx. 60z smoked meat, piled high on top of rye bread, Swiss cheese, & side of sauerkraut, served with a
slice of kosher dill pickle

Smoked Meat Platter $16.95

Approx. 60z smoked meat, piled high on top of rye bread, served with a slice of kosher dill pickle, side of
coleslaw and a serving of our fresh cut fries

The Rueben Platter $18.95

Approx. 60z smoked meat, piled high on top of rye bread, Swiss cheese, served with a slice of kosher dill
pickle, side of coleslaw & Sauerkraut and a serving of our fresh cut fries

UPGRADES

(for platters only)
Upgrade to Poutine $ 2.50
Upgrade to Fries/Dressing $ 3.00
Upgrade to Newfie Poutine $ 350
Upgrade to Smoked Meat Poutine $ 3.50
Upgrade to Pepperoni Poutine $ 3.50

KIDS

Burgers include: Lettuce, Tomato, Ketchup, Mustard and Relish.

BURGER & FRIES $8.95
CHEESEBURGER & FRIES $9.95
FRIED BOLOGNA & FRIES $8.95

Sandwich served with mustard or choice of sauce and a side of fries.
POUTINE $6.00


mailto:info@flavoursofmontreal.com
mailto:info@flavoursofmontreal.com

SANDWICHES

Served on white or multigrain bread Dressings: Mayo, Mustard, Sweet Chilli

Mayo ,Garlic Mayo, Dijon or Honey Mustard.

Turkey & Swiss

Turkey, Swiss, Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber & Onion
Ham & Swiss

Ham, Swiss, Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber & Onion
Roast Beef & Cheddar

Roast Beef, Cheddar, Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber & Onion
Egg

Approx 4 oz Piled High Egg, Fork or Spoon Required!
Veggie

Double Layers of Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber & Onion
BLT

Bacon, Lettuce and Tomato on Choice of Bread
Clubhouse

Turkey, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber & Onion

Fried Bologna

$10.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$10.95

$12.95

$9.95

(approx 6 oz piled high on our homemade bread, served with mustard or choice of

sauce)

FRIES & POUTINES
Fresh Cut Fries
Side Gravy
Poutine (Real Cheese Curds and Gravy)
Fries & Dressing (homemade NFLD style dressing & Gravy)
Newfie Poutine (homemade NFLD Style dressing, Curds and Gravy)
Smoked Meat Poutine (IMontreal Smoked Meat Curds & Gravy)

Pepperoni Poutine (Pepperoni & Cheese Curds)

$ 450
$ 150
$ 9.50
$10.00
$11.50
$12.50
$11.50

Certified Angus Burgers

8oz Certified Angus Beef (2X40z) fresh never frozen, topped with your favourite

toppings
Burger (2, 4 oz patties) $ 895
Cheese Burger (2, 40z Patties & Choice of cheese) $ 995
PB Burger (2, 40z Patties and Melted Peanut Butter) $ 895
Pepperoni Burger $10.95
(Pepperoni, Mozza & Fried Onion)
Capicollo Burger $11.95
(Capicollo, Mozza & Fried Onion)
The Rueben Burger $14.95
(Montreal Smoked Meat, Swiss Cheese & Sauerkraut)
Double Burger (1Ib Burger) $14.95
Double Cheese Burger (1lb Burger with choice of cheese) $16.95

All burgers include, 2, 40z Certified Angus Beef patties, Ketchup, Mustard,
Relish, Raw or Fried Onions, Lettuce & Tomato, Doubles contain 4, 40z

patties.

SOUP & SALAD
Split Pea with Ham (120z Bowl) $6.95
House Salad (Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Onion, Turkey, $9.95

Egg, Sweety Drops and choice of Buttermilk Ranch or Parmesan Herb Italian)

Cheese

Banana Peppers
Sweet Pimentos
Coleslaw

Dill Pickle
Double Steak
Gluten Free Bun

$ 150
$ 150
$ 150
$ 225
$2.00
$5.00
$2.75

EXTRAS/SIDES
Bacon $175
Cherry Peppers (2) $225
Extra Cheese Curds $ 2.50
Sauerkraut $ 2.00
Extra Smoked Meat $ 4.00
Extra Patty single $ 3.00

Side Mayo, Garlic or SCM $ .75



