Montreal Style Subs - Certified Angus Beef

Freshly cooked subs include: Fried Onions, Lettuce, Tomato, Melted Mozza Cheese our own sauce and a dash of Oregano, Served on a toasted bun.

Steak Approx. 6oz of Certified Angus Steak	\$14.50
Steak & Pepperoni Approx. 4oz of Certified Angus Steak and loaded with Montreal Style Pepperoni	\$15.50
Steak & Capicollo Approx. 4oz of Certified Angus Steak and capicollo - Italian Ham	\$15.50
Steak & Smoked Meat Approx. 4oz of Certified Angus Steak and loaded with Montreal Smoked Meat	\$16.50
Pepperoni For the pepperoni loverjust loaded with Montreal Style Pepperoni	\$13.50
Italian Sub Genoa Salami, Mortadella, Capicollo, Swiss cheese, Fried Onion, Lettuce and Sweet Pimento	\$15.50
The Ultimate, Steak, Pepperoni, Capicollo & Smoked Meat Approx. 4oz of Certified Angus Steak, Pepperoni, Capicollo Ham & Smoked Meat	\$19.50

Take Home Meals

Tourtière (made with Veal, Pork and Certified Angus Beef)	\$26.95
Cabbage Rolls (made with Certified Angus)	\$1.99/100g
Smoked Meat Cooked	\$3.99/100g
Stuffing (12 oz container)	\$9.95
Creton - Lafleur	\$5.95
Cheese Curds	\$2.99/100g

Flavours of Montréal



BURGER & FRIES

POUTINE

4, 213 Main Street Airdrie, AB T4B 0R6

403-980-6881

info@flavoursofmontreal.com

Take out & Delivery Menu

Authentic Montreal Smoked Meat

Authentic & Hand Carved

Montreal Smoked Meat	\$11.95
Approx. 60z smoked meat, piled high on top of rye bread, served with a slice of kosher dill pickle.	

The Rueben \$13.95

Approx. 6oz smoked meat, piled high on top of rye bread, Swiss cheese, & side of sauerkraut, served with a slice of kosher dill pickle

Smoked Meat Platter \$16.95

Approx. 6oz smoked meat, piled high on top of rye bread, served with a slice of kosher dill pickle, side of coleslaw and a serving of our fresh cut fries

The Rueben Platter \$18.95

Approx. 6oz smoked meat, piled high on top of rye bread, Swiss cheese, served with a slice of kosher dill pickle, side of coleslaw & Sauerkraut and a serving of our fresh cut fries

UPGRADES

(for platters only)

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Upgrade to Poutine	\$ 2.50
Upgrade to Fries/Dressing	\$ 3.00
Upgrade to Newfie Poutine	\$ 3.50
Upgrade to Smoked Meat Poutine	\$ 3.50
Upgrade to Pepperoni Poutine	\$ 3.50

KIDS

Burgers include: Lettuce, Tomato, Ketchup, Mustard and Relish.

CHEESEBURGER & FRIES	\$9.95
FRIED BOLOGNA & FRIES	\$8.95
Sandwich served with mustard or choice of sauce and a side of fries.	

\$8.95

SANDWICHES

Served on white or multigrain bread **Dressings**: Mayo, Mustard, Sweet Chilli Mayo,Garlic Mayo, Dijon or Honey Mustard.

Turkey & Swiss	\$10.95
Turkey, Swiss, Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber & Onion	
Ham & Swiss	\$ 9.95
Ham, Swiss, Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber & Onion	
Roast Beef & Cheddar	\$ 9.95
Roast Beef, Cheddar, Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber & Onion	
Egg	\$ 9.95
Approx 4 oz Piled High Egg, Fork or Spoon Required!	
Veggie	\$ 9.95
Double Layers of Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber & Onion	
BLT	\$10.95
Bacon, Lettuce and Tomato on Choice of Bread	
Clubhouse	\$12.95
Turkey, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber & Onion	
Fried Bologna	\$ 9.95
(approx 6 oz piled high on our homemade bread, served with mustard or choi	ce of

FRIES & POUTINES

sauce)

Fresh Cut Fries	\$ 4.50
Side Gravy	\$ 1.50
Poutine (Real Cheese Curds and Gravy)	\$ 9.50
Fries & Dressing (homemade NFLD style dressing & Gravy)	\$10.00
Newfie Poutine (homemade NFLD Style dressing, Curds and Gravy)	\$11.50
Smoked Meat Poutine (IMontreal Smoked Meat Curds & Gravy)	\$12.50
Pepperoni Poutine (Pepperoni & Cheese Curds)	\$11.50

Certified Angus Burgers

8oz Certified Angus Beef (2X4oz) fresh never frozen, topped with your favourite toppings

Burger (2, 4 oz patties)	\$ 8.95
Cheese Burger (2, 40z Patties & Choice of cheese)	\$ 9.95
PB Burger (2, 4oz Patties and Melted Peanut Butter)	\$ 8.95
Pepperoni Burger	\$10.95
(Pepperoni, Mozza & Fried Onion)	
Capicollo Burger	\$11.95
(Capicollo, Mozza & Fried Onion)	
The Rueben Burger	\$14.95
(Montreal Smoked Meat, Swiss Cheese & Sauerkraut)	
Double Burger (11b Burger)	\$14.95
Double Cheese Burger (11b Burger with choice of cheese)	\$16.95

All burgers include, 2, 4oz Certified Angus Beef patties, Ketchup, Mustard, Relish, Raw or Fried Onions, Lettuce & Tomato, Doubles contain 4, 4oz patties.

SOUP & SALAD

Split Pea with Ham (12oz Bowl)	\$6.95
House Salad (Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Onion, Turkey,	\$9.95
Egg, Sweety Drops and choice of Buttermilk Ranch or Parmesan Herb Italian)	

EXTRAS/SIDES

Cheese	\$ 1.50	Bacon \$ 1.75
Banana Peppers	\$ 1.50	Cherry Peppers (2) \$ 2.25
Sweet Pimentos	\$ 1.50	Extra Cheese Curds \$ 2.50
Coleslaw	\$ 2.25	Sauerkraut \$ 2.00
Dill Pickle	\$ 2.00	Extra Smoked Meat \$ 4.00
Double Steak	\$ 5.00	Extra Patty single \$ 3.00
Gluten Free Bun	\$ 2.75	Side Mayo, Garlic or SCM \$.75
		-